FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
 Porous stones available
 -40°C to +80°C Operating Temperature
 Accuracy up to ±0.5%
 Pore Water Measurement
 Centrifuge
 Laboratory

V00: Non-standard power supply calibration, replace “00” with value in Volt (standard 10Vdc)
L00M : Special cable length, replace “00” with total length in meters
ORDERING INFORMATION
EPB-PW - 20B S - /L5M
Model - Pressure Range Pressure reference - Options
EPB-PW 1B
1.5B
3.5B
7B
15B
35B
70B
15P
25P
50P
100P
250P
500P
1KP
S : sealed Z0
V5
L00M
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
Description Air entry value Maximum pore size Part Number
PC: Porous Ceramic with air
entry from 0.5 to 5 bar
ordered separately
Porous Ceramic 0.5 bar 6.0 µm ZPBS6220040.5
Porous Ceramic 1 bar 2.5 µm ZPBS6220041
Porous Ceramic 3 bar 0.7 µm ZPBS6220043
Porous Ceramic 5 bar 0.5 µm ZPBS6220045
BF: Bronze Filter Consult factory Consult factory Consult factory
广州
工控
传感